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o51st Wy-Hi Regatta

Roosevelt
Carlson
Grosse lle
Riverview
Grosse Pointe
Trenton
Sandwich
Crestwood

Coaches, Coxies,
and Scullers
Meeting

First Calls Begin

Scheduled First
Race

62.0
35.0
25.5
10.0
9.5
2.5
2.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Women's Points
Roosevelt
Carlson

Grosse Pointe
Grosse lle
Trenton
Sandwich
Crestwood
Riverview

Coaches, Coxies,
and Scullers
Meeting

First Calls Begin

Scheduled First
Race

Wyandotte Boat Club - May 4th, 2024

26.0
22.0
5.5
5.0
2.0
2.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
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Men's Points
Roosevelt
Grosse lle
Carlson
Riverview
Grosse Pointe
Trenton
Crestwood
Sandwich

Coaches, Coxies,
and Scullers
Meeting

First Calls Begin

Scheduled First
Race

36.0
20.5
13.0
10.0
4.0
0.5
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0



