CrewTimer 51st Wy-Hi Regatta

Place	Combined Points		Women's Points		Men's Points	
1	Roosevelt	62.0	Roosevelt	26.0	Roosevelt	36.0
2	Carlson	35.0	Carlson	22.0	Grosse lle	20.5
3	Grosse Ile	25.5	Grosse Pointe	5.5	Carlson	13.0
4	Riverview	10.0	Grosse lle	5.0	Riverview	10.0
5	Grosse Pointe	9.5	Trenton	2.0	Grosse Pointe	4.0
6	Trenton	2.5	Sandwich	2.0	Trenton	0.5
7	Sandwich	2.0	Crestwood	0.0	Crestwood	0.0
8	Crestwood	0.0	Riverview	0.0	Sandwich	0.0
9	Coaches, Coxies, and Scullers Meeting	0.0	Coaches, Coxies, and Scullers Meeting	0.0	Coaches, Coxies, and Scullers Meeting	0.0
10	First Calls Begin	0.0	First Calls Begin	0.0	First Calls Begin	0.0
11	Scheduled First Race	0.0	Scheduled First Race	0.0	Scheduled First Race	0.0

Generated 4/28/2025, 1:45:28 PM